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International Indian School Buraidah

CIRCULAR

Ref: Cir 68/PAR/2025-26 25-01-
2026

LECT,
e

SUB: Academic & Vacation Schedule Academic Year 2026-27

Dear Parents,
Greetings!
Please note that the new academic session (2026-27) commences on Sunday, April 5, 2026,

following the annual results.

Detailed Schedule:

-

- From To Schools Re-opens
AY 2026-27 Sunday, April 5, 2026 - -
Hajj Holidays Sunday, May 24, 2026 Tuesday, June 02, 2026 | Wednesday June 3. 2026 |
Summer Vacation Sunday, July 5, 2026 Thursday, August 20, Sunday, August 23, 2026
2026

Winter Holidays | Sunday, December 27, 2026 | Thursday. Jan 07, 2027 | Sunday January 10, 2027

Eid Holidays Sunday, February 28, 2027 | Thursday, March 11, 2027 | Sunday, March 14, 2027

(Tentative)

With Best Wishes!

Principal

Cc: CMC/SMC Members/HOS/Staft/Website




